Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2019
Page 1 of 3
1
2
EL506_
Description
The EL5060 and EL5061 series actuators are reversible actuators having a linear output with power fail, spindle extend. These actuators

Adjustable travel switches
1000  feedback potentiometers
How to order
Example: 1 off EL5807 auxiliary feedback potentiometer and gear train.
27
26
25
16
17
18
19
20
21
7
8
Page 3 of 3
EL5060 and EL5061 Series Electric Actuators (Spring Reserve)
TI-P321-02
CTLS Issue 4
42
1
15
12
3
2
N
41
40
M
M
0 Vac N
Switched lives
220/240 or
24 Vac
200/240 or 24 Vac
Retract
Extend
Manual adjustment
buttons (for adjustment
under power)
How to select
EL5000 Series Valve type Valve material
and PN rating
Actuator voltage
ac/50 Hz
Actuator speed
mm/s
Valve sizes and differential pressures (∆p) bar
Size DN 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100
Stroke mm 20 30
Kvs value
0.4 1.0
6.3 10 16 25† 36 63 100 160
1.6 4.0
Spring return
2-port
CI PN16
CS PN40
SS PN40
220/240
0.29 18.0 18.0 10.3 7.4 3.6 2.0 1.2 0.5 0.3
EL5060
EL5061 24
EL5060
3-port
CI PN16 220/240
EL5061 CS PN40 24
† Note: Kvs value of 6.3, 10 and 16 available on demand for DN40 valves.
Selection example